ABARTON16.02.05 08.30

PL378-2

DOWDING & PLUMMER Lid.

CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 8AP — ENGLAND

TEL: 0121-=706-3771 FAX: 0121-708—-1052

N

ITEM PART No. aTy.

DESCRIPTION

AYH1B800
MBX3DEH
MBWSP

MEN
AYM2037
A1123/E/6H
A1857/PLTD
SEIZ005/A
SHIB100/NT
SHIA8E
MBX35BH
A1378
MBNSE
A1&674
SBEIS550
SBIZ4BS
SBIF412
A1458
A1700
MZOWSH
M20NH
A1378
11-4X3-4W
A1377
AYR1018
A2132

MBW

MENSE
A1223 /PLTD
M6GN
MEX12TT
A1753/A/BL
B1055/GH
SEH3823
A1151
A1150
VE4Q141

1
2
3
4
]
(5]
7
8
9

S AN S A DINWHNW SN @ = o a NN aaaNNN-=—==AMNAND

HANDLE ASSEMBLY
MBx30 HEX HEAD SCREW
ME SPRING WASHER

MB NUT

MOTOR ASSEMBLY

BASE - GREY HAMMER
WHEEL AXLE 325mm

12mm STARLOCK CAP

7" WHEEL — BLACK

WAVY WASHER - PLW4
MBx35 HEX HEAD SCREW
30X9X2.5 WASHER

M3 STIFF NUT

CENTRE FEED PULLEY BOLT
1/4" x 5/8" SELOCK PIN
CIRCLIP 52mm INTERNAL
BEARING — LJ25mm
BEARING SLEEVE

@a156mm QUTPUT PULLEY
MZ0 SHAKEFPRODOF WASHER
M20 HALF NUT

WASHER (30xax2.5mm)
1/4" x 3/4° WASHER
EYEBGLT

DRIVE PULLEY ASSY
MOTOR STUD SPRING

MB PLAIN WASHER

MB BINX STIFF NUT

MOTOR DRIVE STUD

M8 NUT

Mg x 12 TAPTITE SCREW
1270mm BUFFER RING — BLACK
BRUSH COVER — 400mm
220416 POLYVEE DRIVE BELT
SPRING LOGATOR

BELT ADJUSTING SPRING
DRIVE BOARD ASSEMABLY

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIPTICN

VR-S400S

SPRITE 400 STD SPEED

DRIVE ASSY 240V

s

)




